
COORECTED Determination Letter: 
CPC-2023-4250-DB-HCA 
 
Mailing Date: 
March 19, 2024 

  Council District: 11 – Park   

Owner/Applicant: 
2662 and 2668 S. Barrington Ave, LLC 
865 Via De La Paz 
Pacific Palisades CA, 90272 
rjsemail@gmail.com  
 

Applicant Representative: 
Jake Heller  
6350 Laurel Canyon Blvd 
North Hollywood CA, 91606 
jheller@jdj-consulting.com  

 

  
Patty Hutsler 
phutsler@gmail.com  
 

 
Heather Bleemers 
Senior City Planner 
Heather.Bleemers@lacity.org 

More Song  
City Planner 
more.song@lacity.org 

 

 
Stephanie Escobar 
City Planning Associate 
stephanie.escobar@lacity.org 
 

 

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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